
Day 1 • Tuesday, July 16 Day 2 • Tuesday, July 17 Day 3 • Tuesday, July 18
6:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

7:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

10:30 A.M.

12:30 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

11:30 A.M.

1:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

REGISTRATION OPENS
7:00 A.M.

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS OPEN

WELCOME, OPENING ADDRESSES, 
MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES

8:00 A.M. Expo B 

Oregon Ballroom8:00-10:35 A.M.

SPECIAL SESSIONS
Various Locations10:50-11:50 A.M.

LUNCH & 
OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES

11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M.

AFTERNOON REMARKS & KEYNOTES

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

Oregon Ballroom

Various Locations

Various Locations

1:20-3:00 P.M.

3:10-4:10 P.M.

4:25-5:25 P.M.

ADJOURNMENT
5:25 P.M.

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE
6:30 P.M.

VA/DOD WEAR BLUE 
RUN TO REMEMBER

6:30-7:45 A.M. Peace Memorial Park 

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS OPEN

MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES

8:00 A.M. Expo B 

Oregon Ballroom8:00-10:35 A.M.

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Various Locations9:30-10:30 A.M.

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Various Locations10:45-11:45 A.M.

LUNCH & 
OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES

12:00 P.M.-1:00 P.M.

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Various Locations1:15-2:15 P.M.

BREAKOUT SESSIONS
Various Locations2:30-3:30 P.M.

AFTERNOON REMARKS
Oregon Ballroom3:45-4:00 P.M.

VA FIRESIDE CHAT DOD FIRESIDE CHAT
Oregon Ballroom Portland Ballroom

4:15-5:15 P.M. 4:15-5:15 P.M.

ADJOURNMENT
5:25 P.M.

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE
6:30 P.M.

REGISTRATION OPENS
7:00 A.M.

REGISTRATION OPENS
7:00 A.M.

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS OPEN

MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES

8:00 A.M. Expo B 

Oregon Ballroom8:00-9:05 A.M.

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

Various Locations

Various Locations

9:15-10:15 A.M.

10:30-11:30 A.M.

LUNCH & 
OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES

11:30 A.M.-1:00 P.M.

SPECIAL SESSIONS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

CLOSING CEREMONY

Various Locations

Various Locations

Various Locations

Oregon Ballroom

1:00-2:00 P.M.

2:10-3:10 P.M.

3:20-4:20 P.M.

4:35-5:15 P.M.

ADJOURNMENT
5:15 P.M.

POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE
6:30 P.M.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



SPECIAL SESSIONS
DAY 1 • TUESDAY, JULY 16 FROM 10:50 – 11:50 A.M.
DAY 3 • THURSDAY, JULY 18 FROM 1:00 – 2:00 P.M.

THURSDAY SESSION  ONLY

A107-109

PORTLAND BALLROOM 252

B113-114

PORTLAND BALLROOM 254

PORTLAND BALLROOM 257

PORTLAND BALLROOM 257

B110-112

PORTLAND BALLROOM 253

PORTLAND BALLROOM 256

B117-119

PORTLAND BALLROOM 255

PORTLAND BALLROOM 258

CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAM

SESSION TITLE & PRESENTERS ROOM

CENTER FOR FAITH-BASED AND NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIPS 
(CFBNP)/ DOD CHAPLAINS AND CHAPLAIN CARE TRAINING (USU)

COMPACT

VCL/DOD PANEL – 988 NEXT STEPS

SPRIRC

ONSITE INSTALLATION EVALUATIONS (DOD)/IPPW

FINVET/FINRED

NATIONAL STRATEGY

DOD POSTVENTION EFFORTS

DATA DISCUSSION

OPPORTUNITIES FOR VA AND DOD 
RESEARCH SUPPORT

HOMELESS PROGRAMS (SSVF, HUD VASH, 
GPD, VJO, HCHV)/HOUSING IN TRANSITION

Margaret Featherston, Dr. Anushka Pai, Gala Tru, Leah Christensen

Conrad Washington, Jessica LaCroix

Dr. Jesse Burgard

John Holloway, Richard McKeon, Chris Watson, Kyle Inhofe

Dr. Liz Clark

Katherine Nicholas Malvey, Shawn Liu

Travis Bartholomew

Eric Elbogen, Andrew Cohen

Deb Stone, Alicia Matteson

Ramya Sundaraman

John McCarthy, Erin Straw, Sam Yousefzadeh

Joseph Constans, Steve Dobscha, Melissa Mehalick, Susan Strickland

JOIN OUR OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITES EACH DAY

GET CONNECTED

SOUND HEALING SESSION VA/DOD WEAR BLUE RUN TO REMEMBER
TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 6:30 A.M. • PEACE MEMORIAL PARK

MEDITATION BEGINNERS’ FUNCTIONAL FITNESS
TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:00-12:30 P.M. • E145-146

WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:00-12:30 P.M. • F149-150 THURSDAY, JULY 18 11:45 A.M.-12:15 P.M. • E145-146

TAI CHI SESSION CHAIR YOGA SESSION
TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:30-1:00 P.M. • F149-150

NETWORK 2000-OCC basic wireless 
USER suicideprev

PASSWORD July2024 

CHECK OUT ALL OUR 
BREAKOUT SESSIONS 
ON OXFORD. SCAN 
THE QR CODE FOR 
MORE INFORMATION.


