



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

6:30 A.M.	Day 1 • Tuesday, July 16	Day 2 • Tue	sday, July 17	Day 3 • Tuesday, July 18
		INDIA TO MEMILIMIDEN		
7:00 A.M.	7:00 A.M. REGISTRATION OPENS			7:00 A.M. REGISTRATION OPENS
7:30 A.M.				
8:00 A.M.	8:00 A.M. Expo B POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS OPEN	8:00 A.M. Expo B	& EXHIBITS OPEN	8:00 A.M. Expo B POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS OPEN
8:30 A.M.	8:00-10:35 A.M. Oregon Ballroom	8:00-10:35 A.M. Orego	on Ballroom	8:00-9:05 A.M. Oregon Ballroom
9:00 A.M.	WELCOME, OPENING ADDRESSES, MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES	MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES		MORNING REMARKS & KEYNOTES
9:30 A.M.		9:30-10:30 A.M. Various Locations		9:15-10:15 A.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS
10:00 A.M.		BREAKOUT SESSIC	JNS	
10:30 A.M.				10:30-11:30 A.M. Various Locations
11:00 A.M.	10:50-11:50 A.M. Various Locations SPECIAL SESSIONS	10:45-11:45 A.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS		BREAKOUT SESSIONS
11:30 A.M.				11.20 A M
12:00 P.M.	11:50 A.M1:20 P.M.	12:00 P.M1:00 P.M.		11:30 A.M1:00 P.M. LUNCH &
12:30 P.M.	LUNCH & OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES	LUNCH & OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES		OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITIES
1:00 P.M.				1:00-2:00 P.M. Various Locations
1:30 P.M.	1:20-3:00 P.M. Oregon Ballroom	1:15-2:15 P.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS		SPECIAL SESSIONS
2:00 P.M.	AFTERNOON REMARKS & KEYNOTES			
2:30 P.M.		2:30-3:30 P.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS 3:45-4:00 P.M. Oregon Ballroom AFTERNOON REMARKS		2:10-3:10 P.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS
3:00 P.M.				
3:30 P.M.	3:10-4:10 P.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS			3:20-4:20 P.M. Various Locations BREAKOUT SESSIONS
4:00 P.M.				
4:30 P.M.	4:25-5:25 P.M. Various Locations	4:15-5:15 P.M.	4:15-5:15 P.M. DOD FIRESIDE CHAT	
5:00 P.M.	BREAKOUT SESSIONS	Oregon Ballroom	Portland Ballroom	4:35-5:15 P.M. Oregon Ballroom CLOSING CEREMONY
5:30 P.M.	5:25 P.M.	5:25 P.M.		5:15 P.M. ADJOURNMENT
6:00 P.M.	ADJOURNMENT	ADJOURNMENT		
6:30 P.M.	6:30 P.M. POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE	6:30 P.M. POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE		6:30 P.M. POSTER SESSIONS & EXHIBITS CLOSE

SPECIAL SESSIONS

DAY 1 • TUESDAY, JULY 16 FROM 10:50 - 11:50 A.M. DAY 3 • THURSDAY, JULY 18 FROM 1:00 - 2:00 P.M.

SESSION TITLE & PRESENTERS	ROOM			
CAREGIVER SUPPORT PROGRAM Margaret Featherston, Dr. Anushka Pai, Gala Tru, Leah Christensen	A107-109			
ONSITE INSTALLATION EVALUATIONS (DOD)/IPPW Travis Bartholomew	B110-112			
COMPACT Dr. Jesse Burgard	B113-114			
DOD POSTVENTION EFFORTS Ramya Sundaraman	B117-119			
CENTER FOR FAITH-BASED AND NEIGHBORHOOD PARTNERSHIPS (CFBNP)/ DOD CHAPLAINS AND CHAPLAIN CARE TRAINING (USU)	PORTLAND BALLROOM 252			
FINVET/FINRED Eric Elbogen, Andrew Cohen	PORTLAND BALLROOM 253			
VCL/DOD PANEL – 988 NEXT STEPS John Holloway, Richard McKeon, Chris Watson, Kyle Inhofe	PORTLAND BALLROOM 254			
DATA DISCUSSION John McCarthy, Erin Straw, Sam Yousefzadeh	PORTLAND BALLROOM 255			
NATIONAL STRATEGY Deb Stone, Alicia Matteson	PORTLAND BALLROOM 256			
SPRIRC Dr. Liz Clark	PORTLAND BALLROOM 257			
OPPORTUNITIES FOR VA AND DOD RESEARCH SUPPORT Joseph Constans, Steve Dobscha, Melissa Mehalick, Susan Strickland	PORTLAND BALLROOM 258			
THURSDAY SESSION ONLY				
HOMELESS PROGRAMS (SSVF, HUD VASH, GPD, VJO, HCHV)/HOUSING IN TRANSITION Katherine Nicholas Malvey, Shawn Liu	PORTLAND BALLROOM 257			

JOIN OUR OPTIONAL WELLNESS ACTIVITES EACH DAY

SOUND HEALING SESSION

MEDITATION

TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:00-12:30 P.M. • E145-146 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:00-12:30 P.M. • F149-150 THURSDAY, JULY 18 11:45 A.M.-12:15 P.M. • E145-146

TAI CHI SESSION

TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 12:30-1:00 P.M. • F149-150

VA/DOD WEAR BLUE RUN TO REMEMBER

TUESDAY, JULY 16 11:50 A.M.-1:20 P.M. • F149-150 WEDNESDAY, JULY 17 6:30 A.M. • PEACE MEMORIAL PARK

BEGINNERS' FUNCTIONAL FITNESS

CHAIR YOGA SESSION

CHECK OUT ALL OUR BREAKOUT SESSIONS ON OXFORD, SCAN THE OR CODE FOR MORE INFORMATION.





GET CONNECTED

NETWORK 2000-OCC basic wireless **USER** suicideprev PASSWORD July2024